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Coming to Town

This year, we wanted to get our Christmas Fund
registration dates published as early as possible. Well,
mission accomplished, because here they are, and it’s only
September! But that was the easy part. Now, we need your
help to spread the word. Assistance through the Christmas
Fund is available to individuals and families living in
Richmond whose net household income is at or below
Statistics Canada’s low-income cut-off figures. We know,
that last sentence was a bit of a mouthful, but don’t
worry—all of the information you’ll need can be found on
our website, including a complete list of eligibility criteria
and documents required to register.

So please, tell your friends, your neighbours, your
colleagues, and anyone else you can think of. The message
is simple: for those struggling to get by this holiday
season, the Christmas Fund is here to help.
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Christmas Fund Registration

Dates & Times
At the Richmond Caring Place, 7000 Minoru Blvd.

Saturday, December 1 9:00am - 12:30pm
' Monday, December 3 9:00am - 12:30pm
Tuesday, December 4 9:00am - 12:30pm
Thursday, December 6 2:00pm - 6:00pm
Saturday, December 8 9:00am - 12:30pm
Monday, December 10 9:00am - 12:30pm
Tuesday, December 11 9:00am - 12:30pm
Wednesday, December 12 9:00am - 12:30pm
Thursday, December 13 2:00pm - 6:00pm
Saturday, December 15 9:00am - 12:30pm
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